
Building Systems Consulting Inc.
McCuaig & Associates Engineering Ltd.
Sifton Range Environmental Consulting Inc

Associated Engineering (B.C.) Ltd.
Taylor Architecture Group
Stantec

Arrow Engineering Inc
Dune Engineering

T-Square Architecture Limited
Kobayashi + Zedda Architects Ltd.
BTY Consultancy Group Inc.

$14,925.00
$15,900.00
$12,400.00
$14,775.00
$14,850.00
$8,025.00

$19,550.00

Setplan Engineering Ltd
Dorward Engineering Services Ltd.
Republic Architecture Inc.

EXP Services Inc.
Williams Engineering Canada
ReNu Engineering

Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4

ISL Engineering & Land Services
Kontzamanis Graumann Smith MacMillan Inc.
streamlinearchitects

$17,225.00
$17,750.00

$5,200.00
$16,950.00

$16,500.00
$12,250.00

$16,850.00
$18,100.00
$18,700.00
$17,250.00
$11,875.00

$18,100.00
$18,415.00

$14,850.00
$8,175.00

$17,225.00
$18,310.00
$19,087.50

$15,900.00

$5,200.00
$16,950.00

$17,750.00

$16,500.00

$17,150.00
$18,100.00
$18,700.00
$17,250.00

$12,400.00
$14,775.00
$14,850.00
$8,375.00

$19,550.00

Submitted Price

$16,950.00
$16,050.00

$18,100.00

$5,200.00
$16,950.00



ISL Engineering & Land Services
Kontzamanis Graumann Smith MacMillan Inc.
streamlinearchitects
EXP Services Inc. $14,490.00
Williams Engineering Canada
ReNu Engineering
Setplan Engineering Ltd
Dorward Engineering Services Ltd.

Stantec

Republic Architecture Inc.
Associated Engineering (B.C.) Ltd. $19,082.00 $19,082.00

Sifton Range Environmental Consulting Inc

Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4

Building Systems Consulting Inc. $18,415.00 $18,415.00 $18,415.00
McCuaig & Associates Engineering Ltd.

Taylor Architecture Group

Dune Engineering

Total to be used for Evaluations (BVRs)

BTY Consultancy Group Inc.
Arrow Engineering Inc

T-Square Architecture Limited
Kobayashi + Zedda Architects Ltd.


	3201 - Submitted Price
	3201 - Total with BVRs

