Submitted Price

	Type 1	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4
ISL Engineering & Land Services	\$17,225.00		\$17,225.00	
Kontzamanis Graumann Smith MacMillan Inc.	\$17,750.00	\$17,750.00	\$18,310.00	
streamlinearchitects	·	·	\$19,087.50	
EXP Services Inc.	\$14,925.00			
Williams Engineering Canada	\$15,900.00		\$15,900.00	
ReNu Engineering	\$12,400.00		\$12,400.00	
Setplan Engineering Ltd	\$14,775.00		\$14,775.00	
Dorward Engineering Services Ltd.	\$14,850.00	\$14,850.00	\$14,850.00	
Republic Architecture Inc.	\$8,025.00	\$8,175.00	\$8,375.00	
Associated Engineering (B.C.) Ltd.	\$19,550.00		\$19,550.00	
Taylor Architecture Group	\$16,850.00		\$17,150.00	
Stantec	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00
Building Systems Consulting Inc.	\$18,700.00	\$18,415.00	\$18,700.00	
McCuaig & Associates Engineering Ltd.	\$17,250.00		\$17,250.00	
Sifton Range Environmental Consulting Inc	\$11,875.00			
T-Square Architecture Limited	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	
Kobayashi + Zedda Architects Ltd.	\$16,950.00	\$16,950.00	\$16,950.00	\$16,950.00
BTY Consultancy Group Inc.				\$16,050.00
Arrow Engineering Inc	\$16,500.00		\$16,500.00	
Dune Engineering	\$12,250.00			

Total to be used for Evaluations (BVRs)

	Type 1	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4
<u>r</u>	71 -	31.	71	71.
ISL Engineering & Land Services				
Kontzamanis Graumann Smith MacMillan Inc.				
streamlinearchitects				
EXP Services Inc.	\$14,490.00			
Williams Engineering Canada				
ReNu Engineering				
Setplan Engineering Ltd				
Dorward Engineering Services Ltd.				
Republic Architecture Inc.				
Associated Engineering (B.C.) Ltd.	\$19,082.00		\$19,082.00	
Taylor Architecture Group				
Stantec				
Building Systems Consulting Inc.	\$18,415.00	\$18,415.00	\$18,415.00	
McCuaig & Associates Engineering Ltd.				
Sifton Range Environmental Consulting Inc				
T-Square Architecture Limited				
Kobayashi + Zedda Architects Ltd.				
BTY Consultancy Group Inc.				
Arrow Engineering Inc				
Dune Engineering				